Official Results Madison County, NY
State/Local Primary - September 13, 2018

We, the Commissioners of Elections, hereby Certify the results of the September 13, 2018
State/Local Primary Election. The results of such canvass are as follows:

DEMOCRATIC

GOVERNOR

(Vote for One)
Cynthia Nixon 1,447
Andrew M Cuomo 1,784
Write-Ins 10
Void Votes 0
Blank Votes 65
Total Votes Cast 3,306

DEMOCRATIC

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR

(Vote for One)
Kathy C Hochul 1,889
Jumaane Williams 1,141
Write-Ins 7
Void Votes 0
Blank Votes 269
Total Votes Cast 3,306

DEMOCRATIC

ATTORNEY GENERAL

(Vote for One)
Sean Patrick Maloney 1,429
Letitia A James 477
Leecia R Eve 123
Zephyr Teachout 1,120
Write-Ins 6
Void Votes 0
Blank Votes 151

Total Votes Cast 3,306



DEMOCRATIC

STATE SENATOR 53rd SD

(Vote for One)

DEMOCRATIC

Rachel May
David J Valesky
Write-Ins

Void Votes
Blank Votes

Total Votes Cast

MEMBER OF ASSEMBLY 121st AD

(Vote for One)

REPUBLICAN

LENOX HIGHWAY SUPERVISOR - 3 YR VACANCY

(Vote for One)

Bill Magee
Dan Buttermann
Write-Ins

Void Votes
Blank Votes

Total Votes Cast

Richard Durant

Antonio J Tornatore

Write-Ins

Void Votes
Blank Votes

Total Votes Cast

WOMEN'S EQUALITY

1,329
1,918

54

3,306

2,110
1,116

74

3,306

219
232

453



STATE SENATOR 53rd SD

(Vote for One)
David J Valesky
Write-In Zephyr Teachout
Void Votes
Blank Votes
Total Votes Cast
REFORM
ATTORNEY GENERAL
(Vote for One)

Nancy B Sliwa

Mike Diederich
Christopher B Garvey
Write-Ins

Void Votes
Blank Votes

Total Votes Cast

52
25
25

115



